

Press Release

Deutsche Ölwerke Lubmin GmbH celebrates its 10th anniversary

Lubmin, June 29, 2023 - In 2013, one of the most modern lubricant plants in Europe started operations - Deutsche Ölwerke Lubmin GmbH (DOL), which belongs to the RAVENOL Group. Located directly at the Baltic Sea means: work where others go on vacation. The company is now celebrating its 10th anniversary and can look back on a great success story.



Photo: Panorama of Deutsche Ölwerke Lubmin GmbH with jetty | © Deutsche Ölwerke Lubmin GmbH

From the delivery of base oils - mostly by ship in the industrial port of Lubmin - through the individual design and production of high-quality lubricants to marketing - on an area of significantly more than 50,000 m², all production facilities are combined for a complete production cycle. In this way, customers receive a full range of services at the location Lubmin that is always tailored to their individual requirements and wishes - and all "Made in Germany".

Thanks to the excellent interaction of the latest technology, top quality and flexible, customer-oriented performance up to private label, entire product ranges are developed from which motorists and companies from all over the world benefit in a wide variety of application areas. More than 500 ready-to-sell products, numerous private label customers from all over the world and the focus on around 60,000 tons of lubricant production underline the ongoing success of DOL. And that's not all: The company is continuously working on future-oriented lubricants that will play an important role during and after the decarbonization of European industry.

With the company's expansion to a continuous 3-shift operation in 24/5 mode, DOL is currently entering the next level of success. A variety of benefits make the Lubmin company an attractive employer in the region. Numerous vacancies are a proof of the further expansion of the company and a great opportunity for all interested parties who would like to be part of the success story in the future – and that in the long term.

Ravensberger Schmierstoffvertrieb GmbH in Werther/North Rhine-Westphalia is also a part of the RAVENOL group. Since 1946 this company has been a global player in high-quality premium lubricants with the RAVENOL trademark. RAVENOL products are available in over 80 countries for companies in the automotive, mechanical engineering, steel and construction industries as well as transport logistics.

Contact Person:

Deutsche Ölwerke Lubmin GmbH Freesendorfer Weg 4 = 17489 Greifswald Phone: +49 38354 | 179-536 E-Mail: maria.peters@dol-oil.de

Maria Peters Marketing